I NEATe

Building Permit No./ Development Permit No./
No. de permis No. de permis
construction aménagement

43845 43846

43856

43886

43892

43924

PID / NID

70040092

00891739

00964502

70248034

00898981

SOUTH Regional Service Commission SUD
Commission de services régionaux

Location / Endroit

49 York Street, Tantramar

211 Main Street,
Tantramar

157 Bridge Street,
Tantramar

217 Main Street,
Tantramar

Route 930, Tantramar

Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d’aménagement

Description

ALTERATIONS to Mount Allison University Barclay
building

Replace existing fascia signage. Location
and size to remain the same.

NEW 3' x 2' metal SIGN on 4" x 4" posts

to replace existing Drive-thru screens with NEW
digital pre-sale and digital menu board SIGNAGE on
the existing bases.

Infilling of more than 1 meter to extend developable
portion of property

Value / Valeur

Value /

Valeur : $591 942

Value /

Valeur : $1 5000

Value /

Valeur : $200

Value /

Valeur : $28000

Value /
Valeur : $1




