



### Development & Building Permit List / Liste des permis d'aménagement

Building Permit No./ No. de permis construction	Development Permit No./ No. de permis aménagement	PID / NID	Location / Endroit	Description	Value / Valeur
43845	43846	70040092	49 York Street, Tantramar	ALTERATIONS to Mount Allison University Barclay building	Value / Valeur : \$591942
	43856	00891739	211 Main Street, Tantramar	Replace existing fascia signage. Location and size to remain the same.	Value / Valeur : \$15000
	43886	00964502	157 Bridge Street, Tantramar	NEW 3' x 2' metal SIGN on 4" x 4" posts	Value / Valeur : \$200
	43892	70248034	217 Main Street, Tantramar	to replace existing Drive-thru screens with NEW digital pre-sale and digital menu board SIGNAGE on the existing bases.	Value / Valeur : \$28000
	43924	00898981	Route 930, Tantramar	Infilling of more than 1 meter to extend developable portion of property	Value / Valeur : \$1

Total No. of Permits /  
No. total de permis : 5

\$635143